FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL	
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burden	
hours per response:	0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

						or Secti	011 30(11) 01 111	e invesimen	t Comp	pariy Act oi	1940								
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Gillespie Keith E.				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol FLOWSERVE CORP [FLS]								5. Relat (Check	Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner						
													l x		Officer (give title l	helow)		ecify below)	
(Last) (F	irst)	(Mi	ddle)		3. Date of	Farliest Tran	saction (Mon	h/Dav/Year)	,				_ ^			P. Chief	Salac C		cerry below)
5215 NORTH O'CONNOR BLVD #2300				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/01/2019										51	r, ciner	Jaies C	Milcer		
(Street) IRVING T	x	75	039		4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City) (S	tate)	(Zip))		Form tilea by More than One Reporting Person														
			1	Table I -	Non-Deri	vative Se	curities A	cquired,	Disp	osed of	, or Bene	ficially Ow	ned						
, (, (,				2. Transacti Date (Month/Day	Exec	eemed ution Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) 4. Securiti 3, 4 and 5				d Of (D) (Instr.	Ben			6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr.		
					(MOHUIDAY	(Mon	th/Day/Year)	Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		(3)	(57)		4)
Common Stock					02/01/20	019		M		3,3	384(1)	A	\$0	\$0 33,203 D				D	
Common Stock					02/01/20	019		F		9	929	D	\$43.96	6 32,274 D					
Common Stock					02/03/20	019		М		4,0	036(1)	A	\$0	36,310 D					
Common Stock					02/03/20	019		F		9	980	D	\$43.96		35,330			D	
				Table I			urities Acc s, warrant					ially Owne	d						
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	ercise (Month/Day/Year) of utive	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exercisable Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			and 7. Title and Amount of Securities Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)			g	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficia Owned Following	e s ally	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	ble E	Expiration Date	Title		Amount or Number of Sh	hares		Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	ĭ		
B - 1 - 10 - 171 -	(1)	00/04/0040					2.250	(1)		(1)		0. 1	2.250			40.0			

Restricted Stock Units Explanation of Responses:

1. Each restricted stock unit represented the right to receive one share of the issuer's common stock at vesting, plus shares equivalent in value to accumulated dividends

Remarks:

/s/ Akshar C. Patel, attorney-in-fact

Common Stock

02/05/2019

** Signature of Reporting Person

3,837

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

02/03/2019

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

If the form is filled by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Section 16 Power of Attorney
LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY
The undersigned hereby constitutes and appoints each of R. Scott Rowe, Akshar C. Patel, Charles L. Armstrong, Lee S. Eckert and Shakeeb U. Mir, signing singly, the t(1) execute for and on behalf of the undersigned, in the undersigned's capacity as an officer and/or director of Flowserve Corporation (the "Company"), Forms 3, 4 at (2) do and perform any and all acts for and on behalf of the undersigned that may be necessary, desirable or appropriate to complete and execute any such Form 3, 4 (3) take any and all other action of any type whatsoever in connection with the foregoing that, in the opinion of such attorney-in-fact, may be of benefit to, in the The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform any and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary or This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with respect to the undersigned's the undersigned is executing this Power of Attorney on the date set forth below.

/s/ Keith E. Gillespie /s/ Keith E. Gilles Signature Keith E. Gillespie Print Name May 15, 2018